CHEERCON STATE

FRI 11 AUG

TEAM

PRESTIGE
CROWNS

SAT 12 AUG

TEAM

MINI REIGN
DUCHESS
MONARCHS
IMPERIALS

MINI KNIGHTS

MAJESTIES

SUN 13 AUG

TEAM

EMPIRE
DIAMONDS
DYNASTY
QUEENS
LEGACY

MEET TIME
Spm
6:15pm

MEET TIME

8am
10am
12:15pm
1:30pm
3:30pm
4:30pm

MEET TIME

9:30am
12pm
Tpm
3pm
3:30pm

CHEERCON STATE COMP 2023

MEET COACH PERFORM

Liz

Kelly

MEET COACH

Sianna + Rayner

Jess

Tom + Olivia
Tay + Sianna
Sianna

Tom + Amelia

MEET COACH

Jess + Sianna
Kelly

Tom + Kel
Tay

Kerrin + Ally

RELEASE DATE: 31 JULY 2023

6:57pm

8pm

PERFORM

9:56am
12:04pm
2:12pm
3:36pm
5:24pm
6:20pm

PERFORM

11:24am
2:09pm
3:12pm
Spm
5:32pm

COLLECTTIME COLLECT COACH

n/a

n/a

COLLECTTIME COLLECT COACH

10:10am Sianna + Rayner
12:15pm Jess
2:25pm Tom + Olivia
3:50pm Tay
5:35pm Sianna
COLLECTTIME COLLECT COACH
11:40am Jess
5:15pm Tay

AWARDS
8pm
9:30pm

AWARDS
12:30pm
3pm
4pm
6pm
7:30pm
8pm

AWARDS
1:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
7pm
7:30pm



