CHEERCON STATE

FRI 11 AUG

TEAM	MEETTIME	MEET COACH	PERFORM	COLLECTTIME	COLLECT COACH	AWARDS
PRESTIGE	5pm	Liz	6:57pm		n/a	8pm
CROWNS	6:15pm	Kelly	8pm		n/a	9:30pm

SAT 12 AUG

TEAM	MEETTIME	MEET COACH	PERFORM	COLLECT TIME	COLLECT COACH	AWARDS
MINI REIGN	8am	Sianna + Rayner	9:56am	10:10am	Sianna + Rayner	12:30pm
DUCHESS	10am	Jess	12:04pm	12:15pm	Jess	3pm
MONARCHS	12:15pm	Tom + Olivia	2:12pm	2:25pm	Tom + Olivia	4pm
IMPERIALS	1:30pm	Tay + Sianna	3:36pm	3:50pm	Tay	6pm
MINI KNIGHTS	3:30pm	Sianna	5:24pm	5:35pm	Sianna	7:30pm
MAJESTIES	4:30pm	Tom + Amelia	6:20pm			8pm

SUN 13 AUG

TEAM	MEETTIME	MEET COACH	PERFORM	COLLECTTIME	COLLECT COACH	AWARDS
EMPIRE	9:30am	Jess + Sianna	11:24am	11:40am	Jess	1:30pm
DIAMONDS	12pm	Kelly	2:09pm			4:30pm
DYNASTY	1pm	Tom + Kel	3:12pm			5:30pm
QUEENS	3pm	Tay	5pm	5:15pm	Tay	7pm
LEGACY	3:30pm	Kerrin + Ally	5:32pm			7:30pm

CHEERCON **STATE COMP 2023** RELEASE DATE: 31 JULY 2023